
 Baubereich

Unterlage

Übersichtslageplan
Maßstab:

Gesehen:

Nischwitz, den

Stadt Eilenburg

Aufgestellt:
Ingenieurbüro Lehmann

1 : 10.000

3

16.02.2021

Umgestaltung Bushaltestellenbereich
Dr.-Külz-Ring in Eilenburg

U
3

.P
LT

1
6
.0

2
.2

1
P

R
O

JE
K

T:
2

0
1

6
-1

3
/P

L
O

T
D

A
T

E
I:

/P
L
O

T
O

B
JE

K
T:

A
4
-U

3
A

U
S

G
A

B
E

D
A

T
U

M
:

i.mertig
Texteingabe
Anlage 1 zur DS-Nr.: 021/FB4/2021; Blatt 1




